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SJM Macau GT Cup - FIA GT World Cup

GT World Cup Race - Final Classification | TIMING BULLETIN 174|
POS NO CLS DRIVER/TEAM NAT CAR TIME  LAPS GAP DIFF KM/H BEST ON

1 8 M  Laurens Vanthoor BEL Audi RBLMS 12:21.870 4 --4laps -- 118.7 2:31.829 2
Audi Sport Team WRT

2 912 M  Kévin Estre FRA Porsche 911 GT3R(991) 12:25.370 4 3.500 3.500 118.2 2:28.995 2
Manthey Racing

3 1 M Maro Engel DEU Mercedes AMG GT3 12:27.475 4 5.605 2.105 117.9 2:29.448 2
Mercedes-AMG Driving Academy

4 911 M  Earl Bamber NZL Porsche 911 GT3R(991) 12:28.748 4 6.878 1.273 117.7 2:31.424 2
Manthey Racing

5 10 Adderly Fong HKG Bentley Continental GT3 12:29.235 4 7.365 0.487 117.6 2:29.567 2
Bentley Team Absolute

6 2 M  Renger Van Der Zande NLD Mercedes AMG GT3 12:32.362 4 10.492 3.127 117.1 2:30.519 2
Mercedes-AMG Driving Academy

7 9 Nicky Catsburg NLD BMW F13M6 GT3 12:34.378 4 12.508 2.016 116.8 2:32.134 2
Rowe Racing

8 28 Fabian Plentz DEU Audi RBLMS 12:36.356 4 14.486 1.978 116.5 2:32.161 2
Team HCB-Rutronik-Racing

9 5 M Mirko Bortolotti ITA Lamborghini Huracan GT312:38.266 4 16.396 1.910 116.2 2:32535 2
FFF Racing

10 11 CHENG Congfu CHN Audi RBLMS 12:40.254 4 18.384 1.988 1159 2:32.391 2
Absolute Racing

11 89 Hiroki Yoshimoto JPN Ferrari 488 GT3 12:42.770 4 20.900 2516 1155 2:34.999 2
HubAuto Racing

12 55 M  André Couto MAC Lamborghini Huracan GT312:45.053 4 23.183 2.283 115.1 2:36.245 2
FFF Racing

13 7 M  HEoardo Mortara ITA Audi RBLMS 12:47.341 4 25.471 2.288 114.8 2:35.906 2
Audi Sport Team WRT

14 50 Pasin Lathouras THA Ferrari 488 GT3 12:49.769 4 27.899 2428 114.4 2:58.144 3
Spiit of Race SA

15 22 KUO Ku o Hsin TPE Mercedes AMG GT3 12:51.657 4 29.787 1.888 114.2 2:58.396 3
D2 Racing Team

16 98 MA Ching Yeung Philip HKG Porsche 911 GT3R(991) 12:53.034 4 31.164 1.377 114.0 2:58.558 3
GruppeM Racing

17 68 John Shen CAN Porsche 911 GT3R(991) 12:54.695 4 32.825 1.661 113.7 2:58.096 3
Modena Motorsports

18 29 Tommy Tulpe DEU Audi RBLMS 12:58.022 4 36.152 3.327 113.2 2:58.254 3
Team HCB-Rutronik-Racing

19 16 LEE Marchy HKG Audi RBLMS 13:00.288 4 38.418 2.266 1129 2:35.885 3

Audi Hong Kong
NOT CLASSIFIED -----

DNC 17 Ricky Capo AUS BMW z4
Mode na Engineering

- FASTEST LAP —--mmmemmmmemm mmemmmmemce oo e
NO _ DRIVER/S CLASS _CAR MAKE /MODEL FASTESTLAP __ ON KMH
912 Kévin Estre M Porsche 911 GT3R (991) 2:28.995 2 147.87
10 Adderly Fong Bentley Continental GT3 2:29.567 2 147.31
Car 911 - 5second tim e penalty, Stew ards Decision 19 refers.
Start: 13:18:55 - End: 13:31:17
Weather/Track: Cloud/Dry
Circuito da Guia, Macau
Circuit Length =6.120 Km - 3.8028 miles
Stew ard: Stew ard: Stew ard: Posted at:
g’),,.b I wwwmstworld.com Time Printed :20-11-2016 - 16:40
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